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Spielplan

Hallenrunde 2008

Spieltag  :  28 Januar 2008
Spielzeit :  12 Minuten ohne Pause und Seitenwechsel
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	SpNr
	Zeit
	Fd.
	Spielpaarungen
	
	Ergebnis 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	01
	19.00
	1
	IBM Klub II.
	vs
	Finanz IT
	
	3
	:
	1

	02
	19.00
	2
	Rewe Nord Lehrte
	vs
	E.ON Kraftwerke
	
	2
	:
	1

	03
	19.14
	1
	Sparkasse Hannover
	vs
	Victoria
	
	1
	:
	1

	04
	19.14
	2
	Deutsche Bank
	vs
	HDI Versicherung
	
	4
	:
	1

	05
	19.28
	1
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	TUI Deutschland
	
	8
	:
	3

	06
	19.28
	2
	IBM Klub II.
	vs
	Rewe Nord Lehrte
	
	6
	:
	1

	07
	19.42
	1
	E.ON Kraftwerke
	vs
	Finanz IT
	
	4
	:
	2

	08
	19.42
	2
	HDI Versicherung
	vs
	Victoria
	
	5
	:
	3

	09
	19.56
	1
	TUI Deutschland
	vs
	Sparkasse Hannover
	
	1
	:
	3

	10
	19.56
	2
	Deutsche Bank
	vs
	VSM Hannover
	
	3
	:
	4

	11
	20.10
	1
	Rewe Nord Lehrte
	vs
	Finanz IT
	
	3
	:
	4

	12
	20.10
	2
	E.ON Kraftwerke
	vs
	IBM Klub II.
	
	2
	:
	4

	13
	20.24
	1
	Victoria 
	vs
	VSM Hannover
	
	2
	:
	4

	14
	20.24
	2
	Sparkasse Hannover
	vs
	HDI Versicherung
	
	2
	:
	2

	15
	20.38
	1
	TUI Deutschland
	vs
	Deutsche Bank
	
	3
	:
	4

	16
	20.52
	1
	Finanz IT
	vs
	Sparkasse Hannover
	
	0
	:
	4

	17
	20.52
	2
	Victoria
	vs
	Rewe Nord Lehrte
	
	2
	:
	2

	18
	21.06
	1
	IBM Klub II
	vs
	Deutsche Bank
	
	2
	:
	1

	19
	21.06
	2
	E.ON Kraftwerke
	vs
	TUI Deutschland
	
	2
	:
	3

	20
	21.20
	1
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	HDI Versicherung
	
	8
	:
	4

	21
	21.20
	2
	Finanz IT
	vs
	Victoria 
	
	6
	:
	2

	22
	21.34
	1
	Deutsche Bank
	vs
	Rewe Nord Lehrte
	
	4
	:
	3

	23
	21.34
	2
	E.ON Kraftwerke
	vs
	Sparkasse Hannover
	
	3
	:
	0
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